

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2019/06

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	153,817
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	171,780
	YoY Change of Amount	-17,963
	YoY Change of Ratio	-10.46
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	837,961
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	917,481
	YoY Change of Amount	-79,520
	YoY Change of Ratio	-8.67
	MEMO	